Lagerbestand und Wareneingang

Kugelschreiber aus recyceltem Aluminium

Produktnummer: 1384514

Farbe
Tirkis
Pink
Anthrazit
Orange
Gelb
Hellblau
Apfelgriin
Schwarz
Blau
Grin
Weil}

Rot

Aktueller Lagerbestand
4449
7556
23525
17087
18679
8424
6229
24399
23677
15029
27209

10475

Lagerbestand und Wareneingang
Kugelschreiber aus recyceltem Aluminium

Produktnummer: 1384514

Reserviert

0

0

Zukunftiger Wareneingang

20000 (KW 34)
10000 (KW 34)
10000 (KW 34)

10000 (KW 34)

15000 (KW 34)
10000 (KW 34)
10000 (KW 34)
10000 (KW 34)
10000 (KW 34)
10000 (KW 34)

30000 (KW 34)
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